Cable, Cable Lugs, Wire Brushes, Chipping Hammers
Black Single Insulated
Spring Handle
Chipping Hammer
Orange Double Insulated
Black Handle
Chipping Hammer
Cable Lug Hammer On
Green Handle
Chipping Hammer
Wooden Handle
Chipping Hammer
Code Description Coil Size
S16 16mm² 100m
S25 25mm² 100m
S35 35mm² 100m
S50 50mm² 100m
S70 70mm² 50m
S95 95mm² 50m
S120 120mm² 50m
Code Description Coil Size
S16DI 16mm²  D.I. 100m
S25DI 25mm²  D.I. 100m
S35DI 35mm²  D.I. 100m
S50DI 50mm²  D.I. 100m
S70DI 70mm²  D.I. 50m
S95DI 95mm²  D.I. 50m
Cable Lug Crimp On
Code Pack Qty
LUG35KO 35mm 1
LUG70KO 70mm 1
LUG95KO 95mm 1
Code Pack Qty
LUG16 16mm 1
LUG25 25mm 1
LUG35 35mm 1
LUG50 50mm 1
LUG70 70mm 1
Code Description Pack Qty
8977 4 Row 1
8976 3 Row 1
8975 2 Row 1
Code Description Pack Qty
8971 4 Row 1
8972 3 Row 1
8973 2 Row 1
Stainless Steel Wire Brush Mild Steel Wire Brush
Chipping Hammers
Code Pack Qty
LUG16RU 16mm 1
LUG25RU 25mm 1
LUG35RU 35mm 1
LUG50RU 50mm 1
Re-useable Cable Lug French Chalk & Holder
Order Code:  SPCH Order Code:  ROCH Order Code:  GHCH Order Code:  WHCH
Order Code:  5703 5704
Chalk (Box 144 pcs) Holder